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Harrison School District (0503000)

Superintendent Stewart  Pratt

Email spratt@hps.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 741-7600

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

2769

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293
Tonya Gibson Tonya.Gibson@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-1022

110 South Cherry St , Harrison, AR 72601
harrisongoblins.org

School Accreditation Status Status
0503012 Forest Heights Elementary School Accredited
0503019 Harrison High School Accredited
0503010 Harrison Kindergarten Accredited
0503018 Harrison Middle School Accredited
0503013 Skyline Heights Elementary School Accredited
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Forest Heights Elementary School (0503012)
1124 So Tamarind St , Harrison, AR 72601

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

01 - 04 394 3201.50 8531

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Mark  Ditmanson

Email mditmanson@hps.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 741-5837
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Harrison High School (0503019)
925 Goblin Drive , Harrison, AR 72601

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 869 773.27 12684

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

3.00 1.00 1.00

Principal James  Parker

Email jparker@hps.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 741-8223
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Harrison Kindergarten (0503010)
500 N Chestnut , Harrison, AR 72601

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - K 211 71.69 5188

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Jeffrey  Winkle

Email jwinkle@hps.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 741-5043
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Harrison Middle School (0503018)
1125 Goblin Drive , Harrison, AR 72601

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

05 - 08 827 766.29 19469

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

3.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Fred  Wilson

Email fwilson@hps.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 741-8771
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Skyline Heights Elementary School (0503013)
1120 W Holt , Harrison, AR 72601

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

01 - 04 468 7523.49 11385

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Josh  Magness

Email jmagness@hps.k12.ar.us

Phone (870) 741-5821


